 1
TTAABBLLEE  OOFF  CCOONNTTEENNTTSS
     Page
1. INTRODUCTION  .......................................................................................................  2
2. SAFETY INSTRUCTION .............................................................................................  3
3. PUSHBUTTON CONFIGURATION
3.1 Alpha 500 & 520 Models ..................................................................................... 4
3.2 Alpha 540 & 560 Models  .....................................................................................  5

Responding Time    :  40ms (Normal)
Enclosure Rating    :  IP-65 (Alpha 500 ~ 560 Models)
         IP-66 (Alpha 580 Models)
Source Voltage    :  AC 110 ~ 120V @ 50/60 Hz. (others available)
Power Consumption   :  11VA
Operating Temperature   :  -13℉ ~ 158℉
Output Contact Rating   :  250V @ 10A
Dimension (500~560 Models)  :  31.0 x 13.4 x 7.2 (cm)
        (580 Models)  :  30.0 x 23.0 x 8.6 (cm)
Weight  (500~520 Models)  :  3.6lb (include output cable)
  (540~560 Models)  :  4.0lb (include output cable)
  (580 Models)   :  7.5lb (no output cable)
 34
1122..    PPAARRTTSS  LLIISSTT
1. 301 MHz Transmitting RF Board (All Models)      BTX301
2. Encoder Board (Alpha 500)         BEN500
Encoder Board (Alpha 520)         BEN520
  Encoder Board (Alpha 540S)         BEN540S
  Encoder Board (Alpha 540A)          BEN540A
  Encoder Board (Alpha 560S)         BEN560S
  Encoder Board (Alpha 560A)         BEN560A
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580A-1)         BEN580A1
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580A-2)         BEN580A2
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580B)         BEN580B
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580C-1)         BEN580C1
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580C-2)         BEN580C2
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580D)         BEN580D
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580E)         BEN580E
  Encoder Board (Alpha 580F)         BEN580F
3. 301 MHz Receiving RF Module (All Models)      BRX301
4. Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 500)        BDR500
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 520)        BDR520
  Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 540S)        BDR540S
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 540A)        BDR540A
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 560S)        BDR560S
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 560A)        BDR560A
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580A-1)       BDR580A1
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580A-2)       BDR580A2
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580B)         BDR580B
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580C-1)        BDR580C1
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580C-2)        BDR580C2
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580D)        BDR580D
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580E)        BDR580E
   Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580F)        BDR580F
5. Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 500 & 520 Models)      BCT500
   Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 540S & 560S Models)     BCT560S
   Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 540A & 560A Models)     BCT560A
   Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 580A, C, D Models)     BCT580A
   Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 580B, E, F Models)     BCT580B
  6. Receiver Enclosure (Alpha 500 & 520 Models)      BCR500
  Receiver Enclosure (Alpha 540 & 560 Models)      BCR560
  Receiver Enclosure (Alpha 580 Models)       BCR580
 35